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

Norwich, NY 13815
07) 334-9727

►ossonrealtv.o

#lBO5 - 115 Acre Dairy Farm - located m Herkimer County. 35 acres till-
able suitable for growing all farm crops and vegetables Nice two story
66 stall dairy barn. Very good two story 4 bedroom home with attached
garage. Machinery building 56 x 80, could be used for riding arena. Farm
borders world known trout stream. This place has it all. Asking
$lBO,OOO. See this soon.
#1757 - 200 acre dairy farm located in Herkimer Co. 100 tillable, 50
acres pasture, 50 acres of woods. Good two story 80 stall dairy bam
w/drive-m mow, machinery building. Two story 2 family home, 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths w/garage. Farm is located on goodroad close to shopping,
hospital and machinery dealers. Owner is retiring. Asking $215,000.
#1798 - 45 acre purchase feed operation, located in Chenango Co 20
acres of pasture, 25 acres woods Two story 40 stall dairy barn, new
Virginia style bam for heifers and dry cows, also would make a nice

horse bam Older two story home, 4 bdrms Farm situated on quiet road
in the country. Price has been reduced to sell from $135,000 to
$115,000.

DEMEREE REALTY /V A
171 N. Gardimer Rd.

Little Falls, NY 13365
JSS—EI. Rhone (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker demereerealtycom

#664 - Lg. hobby farm in Cooperstown School District - 405 A. w/250 till-
able, 100 pasture & 50 woods - very nice 2 story 10 rm. home with 6 BR & 2
baths & 2 enclosed porches - also 2nd home with 8 rms. - 40x120 ft & 30x60
ft. mach. sheds, 2 wells, spring, 4 ponds & yr. around trout stream, property has
over 2 mi. of rd. frontage - $995,000.
#665 - Lg. hobby farm in Cooperstown School District - beautiful views &

private location - 310 A w/154 tillable - 110 pasture &40 woods - nice 7rm
2 story home - also 24x24 ft. 2 story cabin next to nice pond has LR, Kitchen,
bath & BR upstairs - also 2 story barn - 100x40 ft. mach. shed - lg hay barn, pole
barn, & 80x25 ft bldg, w/ 3 car garage in one end - $650,000.
W-112 - Dairy/hobby farm w/135 A. - 35 tillable - 100 A fenced pasture - 2
story barn w/63 tie stalls on 2” pipeline, 30x60 ft. mach. shed w/housmg & water

in one end for heifers, 2 ponds, creek & spring - good 3 BR home with attached
garage - $159,000. Reduced to $149,000.
H-103 - 160 A. Dairy farm w/70 tillable & 80 .pasture, 130x40 two story

barn with 64 stanchions. Very nice 90x40 tool shed and good water supply.
Excellent 2 story home with 8 rooms, enclosed porch, and attached oversized
garage. - $192,000.
B-152 - Very well kept Hobby Farm with beautiful view. 175 acres with 104
tillable. Colonial home has 8 rooms with 6 bedrooms built m early 1900’s
44/155 steel sided barn is clear span with high ceiling. Could be used for animals
or business. Spectacular view - $245,000.

#BO9 - 530 A. dairy farm w/300 tillable - Ig. free stall barn for 140 head, 2 story

bam w/64 stalls, 160x43’ one story barn, also dry cow bam, Ig. parlor & holding
area, 120x24’ covered feeder w/concrete floor, 9 mos. manure lagoon, 4 bay
comm, shed, 2 Ig. mach. sheds, horse bam & shop - also 3 Ig. silos w/unloaders,
400 ton grain drying bin & 19 rm. 2 fam. home, Ig. 3 BR ranch plus two 2 BR
apartments - also featuring 100x230 lighted horse arena & stands - $850,000.


